
2026 Events

DAWS Putt FORE Paws - Joyce Allen Memorial
Tournament (June 8th, 2026)
Join us for a day of golf and goodwill at the Joyce Allen Memorial
Tournament, hosted by the DAWS Animal Welfare Society. This event, held
at the beautiful Redding Country Club, is a celebration of community,
compassion, and the love of the game.

The Joyce Allen Memorial Tournament is a tribute to a beloved member of
our community and a fundraising initiative to support DAWS in its mission to
provide care and shelter to animals in need. By participating in this
tournament, you're not just enjoying a round of golf; you're making a
meaningful difference in the lives of animals and supporting a cause close
to our hearts.

Join the Fun at a DAWS Event This Year!
Your sponsorship is promoted to an audience of over 30,000 online local supporters.

DAWS Making a Difference Gala 
(October 8th, 2026)
Since 1974, DAWS has successfully rescued over 32,000 displaced animals
from high-kill shelters and has helped countless more in our community. As
we approach the final days of our shelter renovation project, our
commitment to remaining a leading animal welfare provider has never
wavered. 

This annual event hosts 250+ members of our community and celebrates
locals who have banded together to help DAWS continue to thrive. Dance,
nosh, and enjoy a night filled with music and heart lifting stories of animal
survival and strength.



SILVER PAW SPONSOR: $1,600 - 1 foursome, 1
tee sign, recognition online, etc.

COCKTAIL HOUR SPONSOR: $2,500 -
recognition online, signage at cocktail hour,
etc.

GOLF CART SPONSOR: $4,000 - signage for golf
carts, signage at golf cart pick up

LUNCH SPONSOR: $1,000 – exclusive signage at
lunch and online
TEE SIGN SPONSOR: $500 - exclusive sign with
logo/name, recognition online
COMPANION LISTING: $250 - online listing and
recognition at event

DINNER SPONSOR: $4,000 - 1 foursome,
recognition online, at event, exclusive signage at
dinner

GOLDEN PAW SPONSOR: $3,000 - entry for 6
golfers, 1 tee sign & other benefits

DIAMOND PAW SPONSOR: $5,000 - 
2 foursomes, 1 tee sign & other benefits

DAWS Putt FORE Paws -
Joyce Allen Memorial Golf
Tournament - 
June 8th, 2026

DAWS Making a
Difference Gala -
October 8th, 2026

Thank you for choosing to partner with DAWS through our events! Please fill out both pages.
Start by reading through the sponsorship opportunities and checking the ones best suited
for you.

2026 Sponsorship Benefits

1

Get Bonus Benefits With Year-Round Impact Sponsorship (Commit by March 1st for best value):

Choose Your Sponsorship Benefits:

With a one-time bulk donation, your business will receive sponsorship benefits for every DAWS
event throughout the year. This exclusive opportunity maximizes your brand’s visibility while making
a lasting impact on the lives of animals in need. Please select this option and our Development
Manager will reach out directly.

PLATINUM PAW SPONSOR: $7,500 - VIP
seating for 12, exclusive media benefits
DIAMOND PAW SPONSOR: $5,000 - reserved
seating for 12, exclusive media benefits
GOLDEN PAW SPONSORP: $3,000 - reserved
seating for 10 guests, media bundle

PURRFECT PARTNER SPONSOR: $500 - Premier
digital ad, social media, sponsor board

SILVER PAW SPONSOR: $1,500 - reserved
seating for 6 guests, media bundle

COMPANION LISTING: $250 – standard digital ad
with name/logo and tribute message
FURREVER FRIEND: $100 - standard digital ad
with name

LEADER OF THE PACK SPONSOR: $15,000 - VIP
seating for 30, exclusive media benefits
TOP DOG SPONSOR: $10,000 - VIP seating for
20, exclusive media benefits

BRONZE SPONSOR: $1,000 - reserved seating
for 4 guests, media bundle



Name/Company (As it should appear on signage):

Contact Name:

Address:

City:

Email:

Payment Type (circle one):

If Credit, Name on Card:

Number on Card:

State:

Phone:

Exp Date:

CVC:

Check

Signature:

Thank you for your support! Please fill out the payment information above and send your completed form to 

DAWS-147 Grassy Plain Street, Bethel, CT 06801. 

If you have any questions or need further assistance, don’t hesitate to reach out to our Development Manager at 

203-744-3297 x102 or via email at development@daws.org. We’re happy to help!

Title:

Date:

Zip:

Master Card Visa AMEX Invoice Me

2 Contact and Payment Information

Support DAWS



Thank You!

The 2025 DAWS Champions

 

FurrerKate & Urs 

Your continued support fuels our mission—enabling us to provide vital care, shelter, and compassion
to animals in need. Together, we’re making a lasting impact on our community and the lives of

countless furry friends.


